
Speech and Language Therapy Drop-In Sessions 

 

 

Sydney St Neighbourhood Centre 

(Oak Tree) Sydney Street, St Annes 

09:00-10:30 

Tuesday 3rd September 

Tuesday 1st October 

Tuesday 5th November 

Tuesday 3rd December 

Garstang Library 

Windsor Rd, Garstang 

13:00-14:30 

Monday 23rd September 

Monday 28th October 

Monday 25th November 

December - No drop in 

Talbot & Brunswick Children’s Centre 

               Gorton Street, Blackpool 

             09:00—10:30 

Wednesday 4th September 

Wednesday 2nd October 

Wednesday 6th November 

Wednesday 4th December 

Children must be accompanied by a parent or person with parental responsibility 

 

We are sorry if you have to wait a little while to see the therapist at drop ins — they 
may be busy. 

 

Understanding 

Sentences 

Speech 

Social 

Fluency 

The Zone Fleetwood 

Milton Street, Fleetwood 

09:00—10:30 

Thursday 19th September 

Thursday 17th october 

Thursday 21st November 

December - No drop in 

Revoe Children’s Centre 

Grasmere Rd.,  Blackpool 

09:00—10:30 

Tuesday 17th September 

Tuesday 15th October 

Tuesday 19th November 

Tuesday 17th December 

Grange Park Children’s Centre 

Dingle Avenue, Blackpool 

09:00—10:30  

Thursday 12th September 

Thursday 10th October 

Thursday 14th November 

Thursday 12th December 

Thornton Neighbourhood Centre 

(formerly Children’s Centre) Heys Street, 

Thornton 

09:00—10:30 

Wednesday 25th September 

Wednesday 30th October 

Wednesday 27th November 

Wednesday 18th December 

The Zone Kirkham 

Chapel Walks, Kirkham 

13:00—14:30 

Monday 9th September 

Monday 14th October 

Monday 11th November 

Monday 9th December 
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